



  Monday, August 14,
  2023-Friday, August 18, 2023

  



  Teacher In-Service 

  



  Monday, August 21,

  2023
  



  First Day of School

  (Half-day for Students)
  



  Monday, October

  16-Friday, October 20, 2023
  



  Fall Break

  



  Monday December 18,

  2023-Friday, January 5, 2024
  



  Christmas Break

  



  Thursday, February

  22-Friday, February 23, 2024
  



  Mid-Winter Break

  



  Monday, March

  18-Friday, March 29, 2024
  



  Spring Break

  



  Thursday, June 13,

  2024
  



  Last Day of School

  (Half-day for Students)
  



  Monday, June 17-Friday,

  July 5, 2024
  



  Summer School

  

Yokohama Christian

School 

2023-2024 
Major Dates


